
Revised Year-End Schedule 
 
Dear Parents / Guardians, 
 

Greetings of the season! 
 

This has reference to our earlier notification on this matter which was posted on the 
school website on 7th of August 2018. 
 

For the benefit of school community, we are re-posting the revised year-end schedule: 

 
 

Session 2018 – 2019: REVISED Year-End Schedule 
 
 
 Grade 5: 
 
 Tuesday 26 Feb 2019  : Report Card Day 

Wednesday 27 Feb 2019  : Departure for Agra Trip 

Sunday 03 Mar 2019  : Arrival from Agra Trip 

 
 Grade 6: 
 

Saturday 23 Feb 2019  : Students to review Answer Sheets 

Wednesday 27 Feb 2019  : Report Card Distribution to Students 

Thursday 28 Feb 2019  : Departure for Pachmarhi Trip 

Sunday 03 Mar 2019  : Return from Pachmarhi Trip 

 
 Grade 7 & 8: 
 

Monday 25 Feb 2019  : Students to review Answer Sheets 

Friday  01 Mar 2019  : Report Card Distribution to Students 

Friday  01 Mar 2019  : Departure for Kambre Trip  

Thursday 07 Mar 2019  : Return from Kambre Trip 

 
 Grade 9 (ICSE & IGCSE) & 11 (ISC): 
 

Monday 25 Feb 2019  : Students to review Answer Sheets 

Friday  01 Mar 2019  : Report Card Distribution to Students 

Friday  08 Mar 2019  : Departure for Jaipur Trip (Grade 11) 

Wednesday 13 Mar 2019  : Return from Jaipur Trip (Grade 11) 

 
 

***** 
 

 



Session 2019 – 2020: REVISED Dates 
 
 
 

 Orientation Day: 
 

Friday  08 Mar 2019  : Aadhar and Class 9, 10 & 12 
 

Saturday 09 Mar 2019  : Prangan & Sopaan 

 
 
 Commencement of New Academic Year: 2019 – 2020 : 
 

Monday 11 Mar 2019  : Aarambh to Grade 10 & Grade 12 
      (All Classes except Grade 11) 

 
 

***** 

 
 
 
We look forward to seeking your cooperation in terms of implementing the same. 
 
With kind regards, 
 
 
Principal       22 February 2019 


